
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Spec Miata 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

 

Super Touring 6 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

98 
89 
00X 
27 
9 
21 
19 
11 
03 
09 
52 
8 
40X 
32 
82 
189 
X8 
40 
74 
007 
4 
10 
90 
26 
7 

88 
0.08 
91 

Name 

Logan Stretch 
Matthew Stretch 
Chris Bermudez 
Robert Watson 
Mark Curlee 
Joseph Federl 
Nick Harwood 
Gale Corley 
Max Stallone (TMC) 
Phillip McCammon 
Matt Kopchak 
Manfredi Alliata 
Silvio Zucchet 
Daniel Lazourievsky 
Scott Deffebach 
Aidan Meek 
Bill Agha 
Toby Linder 
Steve Locke 
John Hamner 
Erin Price 
Riley Pototschnik 
Trevor McCallion 
Christopher Shaffer 
Michael Porter 

Vinson Ubalde 
Hunter Biederman 
Carlos Guevara 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
8 Laps 
11 Laps 

40.536 
1:20.240 

Best Tm 

1:24.899 
1:24.881 
1:24.920 
1:25.542 
1:24.990 
1:25.371 
1:25.425 
1:25.862 
1:25.504 
1:25.889 
1:25.553 
1:25.636 
1:26.159 
1:25.883 
1:25.604 
1:25.918 
1:26.356 
1:25.831 
1:26.922 
1:27.368 
1:27.606 
1:29.259 
1:25.888 
1:25.989 
1:30.864 

1:27.571 
1:29.682 
1:30.803 

In Lap 

13 
13 
22 
22 
11 
23 
16 
11 
13 
11 
19 
14 
3 

13 
9 
9 

19 
21 
6 

20 
9 

12 
14 
9 
2 

12 
6 
6 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Toyota AE86 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Car Color 

White/Red 
Red/White/Blue 
Black 
Blue 
Blk/Pink 
Red/ White 
Blue 
Black 
White 
Red/White 
Green 
Red 
Blue 
Red 
Red 
Blue/Red 
Purple/Yellow 
Silver / Black 
Blue 
White/Green 
Black 
White 
Grey 
White/Blue 
Silver/Black 

Pink/Red 
Green 
Silver 

Sponsor(s) 

W h ee ls  Am e r ic a  R ac in g /P lea san t  R id g e  In te rn a l  M ed ic in e / G -L o c  B rak e s 
W heels Am erica/P leasant R idge Interna l Medic ine/G-loc  Brakes 

X-Factor Racing/ Toyo Tires/ G-LOC Brakes 

Atlas Fence 

R o i d u  L a c /  D u r io r a  D e c o x i R a c in g /  X - F a c t o r /  H a w k  B r a k e s /  T o y o  T ir e s /  V P  F u e ls  
Safeplace auto 

GLoc Brakes/ Toyo Tires/ 

X-Factor Racing/ G-LOC Brakes 

X-Factor Racing; G-Loc Brakes 
X-Factor Racing | G-LOC Brakes | Fig Newtons 
XFactor Racing 

.08 Motorsports 

 

Printed: 3/3/2024 7:26:52 PM 

Timing & Scoring: David Wright 
Race Control: Darcie Crumpacker & Clifton Winkleman 
Race Director: Marshall Mosty & Chris Carver 
Regional Director: Marie Adams 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

NASA TX - March Madness MSR Cresson 
Cyclone - SM - ST6 
Race 3 ($$$) 
Race started at 13:39:08 

MSR Cresson 1.700 miles 
3/3/2024 13:35 

Page 1/2 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 
4 

No. 
333 

Name 
John Freeman 

Class 
Super Touring 6 

Diff 
1:20.526 

Best Tm 
1:29.731 

In Lap 
18 

Make/Model 
Mazda Miata 

Car Color 
Green/White 

Sponsor(s) 

 

Printed: 3/3/2024 7:26:52 PM 

Timing & Scoring: David Wright 
Race Control: Darcie Crumpacker & Clifton Winkleman 
Race Director: Marshall Mosty & Chris Carver 
Regional Director: Marie Adams 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

NASA TX - March Madness MSR Cresson 
Cyclone - SM - ST6 
Race 3 ($$$) 
Race started at 13:39:08 

MSR Cresson 1.700 miles 
3/3/2024 13:35 
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